You May Be Also Be interested
In:
4.13-4-AB5030 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
4.13-4-AB5030 Details PDF
4.13-4-AB5030
Manufacturer Part Number: 4.13-4-AB5030
Manufacturer/Brand: 3M
Part of Description: SHEET PLYMR RS 104.9MMX3.65M REC
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2621 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 4.13-4-AB5030
Manufacturer 3M
Description SHEET PLYMR RS 104.9MMX3.65M REC
Category
RF/IF and RFID > RFI and EMI - Shielding and
Absorbing MaterialsPart Status 2621 pcs Stock
Width 4.13" (104.9mm)
Thickness - Overall 0.014" (0.35mm)
Shape Die Cut Rectangular
Series AB5000S
Length 12' (3.65m) 4 yds
Adhesive Acrylic, Nonconductive
46X7401320.NN00
Laird Technologies
CONDUCTIVE TAPE 86-740 13MM
WIDE
4.13-4-AB5010
3M (TC)
SHEET PLYMR RS
104.9MMX3.65M REC
4.13-4-AB5050
3M (TC)
SHEET PLYMR RS
104.9MMX3.65M REC
4.13-4-AB5020
3M (TC)
SHEET PLYMR RS
104.9MMX3.65M REC
4.18E+11
WE
WE SMD
4.16E+11
Wurth Elektronik
Wurth Elektronik SOP6
4.194304MHZ
KDS
KDS SMD
4.16SDFH27125
Eaton
FUSE 4.16KV 125AMP 2" AIR